FEATURES
SMART TUBULAR ENTRY HANDLESET
INOX-MKT-HUK
V:20250617
®
ISTH-HUK
CODE COMPLIANCE
ANSI/BHMA Grade 2

ISD SMART DEADBOLT KEYPAD READER
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
LOCK & FUNCTION
-BT110F = BT Fire-Rated Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
-BT110   = BT Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
INOX Smart Deadbolt Escutcheon Lock & Function Backset Thumbturn Finish
ISD -SHK -BT110F -B6 -TT04 -32D
1 2 3 4 5
FINISH5
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G -CBB
2
ESCUTCHEON
SHK = SH Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
3 THUMBTURN4BACKSET
TT02 Blank = TT04 TT07
ISD SMART DEADBOLT KEYPAD READER
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
LOCK & FUNCTION
-BT110F = BT Fire-Rated Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
-BT110   = BT Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
INOX Smart Deadbolt Escutcheon Lock & Function Backset Thumbturn Finish
ISD -SHK -BT110F -B6 -TT04 -32D
1 2 3 4 5
FINISH5
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G -CBB
2
ESCUTCHEON
SHK = SH Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
3 THUMBTURN4BACKSET
TT02 Blank = TT04 TT07
8
9
10
11
HOW TO ORDER STANDARD LOCKSETS
SMART TUBULAR ENTRY HANDLESET
INOX SMART HANDLESET
PLATE LEVER
ISTH -HUK 243 -CT5 -TT02 32D -LH
LEVER BACKSET CYLINDER THUMBTURN FINISH HANDINGCENTER-TO-CENTER
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
1 2 3 4 65 7 8 9
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
ENTRANCE HANDLESETS
Function: Passage (For Tubular Handlesets Only)
Backset Function Item Code
Passage TL561
Passage TL571
perfectly in INOX Entrance
Handleset Escutcheons
FC-SW8875
All latches come with both T-Strike and Full-lip Strike with
Strike can be ordered separately.
LSR-D1                                       LSR-D14
T- Strike                                       ASA Strike (ANSI Standard)
LSR-T1                                        LSR-ASA
Center Line
Change the latch direction
together.
the latch with faceplate
attached to the latch body
Note: Please ensure the
center line on the back of the
faceplate meets the center
seam of the latch case
2-1/16"
(52mm)
25/32"
(20mm)
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
ENTRANCE HANDLESETS
Function: Passage (For Tubular Handlesets Only)
Backset Function Item Code
Passage TL561
Passage TL571
perfectly in INOX Entrance
Handleset Escutcheons
FC-SW8875
All latches come with both T-Strike and Full-lip Strike with
Strike can be ordered separately.
LSR-D1                                       LSR-D14
T- Strike                                       ASA Strike (ANSI Standard)
LSR-T1                                        LSR-ASA
Center Line
Change the latch direction
together.
the latch with faceplate
attached to the latch body
Note: Please ensure the
center line on the back of the
faceplate meets the center
seam of the latch case
2-1/16"
(52mm)
25/32"
(20mm)
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
ENTRANCE HANDLESETS
Function: Passage (For Tubular Handlesets Only)
Backset Function Item Code

ISD SMART DEADBOLT KEYPAD READER
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
LOCK & FUNCTION
-BT110F = BT Fire-Rated Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
-BT110   = BT Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
INOX Smart Deadbolt Escutcheon Lock & Function Backset Thumbturn Finish
ISD -SHK -BT110F -B6 -TT04 -32D
1 2 3 4 5
FINISH5
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G -CBB
2
ESCUTCHEON
SHK = SH Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
3 THUMBTURN4BACKSET
TT02 Blank = TT04 TT07
BACKSET
-C573FT
C563FT = 2-3/8” Backset (Fire Rated Launch)
C573FT = 2-3/4” Backset (Fire Rated Launch)
•   LC = Less Cylinder
•   Blank = Standard RIM 1” Cylinder (CRB105)
6 CYLINDER AND HOUSING  ( INCLUDES COLL AR)
•   CT5 = 5-1/2” Center to Center
6 CENTER TO CENTER
THUMBTURN7 8 HANDING9
RH = Right Hand
LH = Left Hand
RHR = Right Hand Reverse
LHR = Left Hand Reverse
TT02 BLANK:
TT04
FINISHES* (STANDARD)
32D Satin Stainless Steel
32 Bright Stainless Steel
19G Graphite Black
PVD4 Satin Brass
Ceramax Graphite Black (C19G)
•
•
•
•
•
*Please see Finish Solutions on INOX website for special order finishes.
Ceramax Flat Black (C19)
Ceramax Stormy Grey (CGY)
Ceramax Dark Bronze (CDB)
Ceramax Burnt Bronze (CBB)
•
•
•
•
TT07
ISD SMART DEADBOLT KEYPAD READER
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
LOCK & FUNCTION
-BT110F = BT Fire-Rated Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
-BT110   = BT Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
INOX Smart Deadbolt Escutcheon Lock & Function Backset Thumbturn Finish
ISD -SHK -BT110F -B6 -TT04 -32D
1 2 3 4 5
FINISH5
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G -CBB
2
ESCUTCHEON
SHK = SH Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
3 THUMBTURN4BACKSET